Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire 2012

Krusevac, 22/7/2012

Disciplina 17
22/7/12 - 18:29

Decaci, 200m Ledno/Back

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 3
1
2
3 BOJANIC, Aleksandar
4 ZIVANOVIC, Dusan
5 EDELINSKI, lvan
6 VUKOTIC, Luka
7
8

Grupa3od3
SMILJEVIC, Petar
MARIC, Nemanja
MARTINOVIC, Ivan
BABIC S., Dusan
VUCKOVIC, Luka
VRANIC, David
MATIC, Djurdje
KRTINIC, Marko

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

G.R.

00
00
01
01

00

01
00
00
00
00
00

PAR

BAR
VRA
NIS

Cz
PRO
VRA
Cz
BJE
NS
VRA
oLB

Grupa 2 od 3
1 RADOVANOVIC, Luka
2 PETROVIC, Marko
NT 3 GUTOVIC, Vuk
3:32.59 4 VUKANIC, Vukasin
3:59.97 5 MARIC, Milos
NT 6 ZORKIC, Branislav
7 MILOJEVIC, Veliko
8 NIKOLIC, Filip
2:53.86
2:50.87
2:47.99
2:36.71
2:45.44
2:48.96
2:52.12
2:56.80

G.R.

00 PAR 3:17.95
01 NAP 3:06.74
01 NS 2:59.16
01 SSBE 2:57.34
00 VvOJ 2:58.15
01 VvOJ 3:03.09
00 NAP 3:07.37
00 SNN 3:21.56
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